Universif_y of Maryland

FY 2013 Scholarship Awards

Graduate

School of Dentistry
School of Law
School of Medicine
School of Nursing
School of Pharmacy

School of Social Work

Total Graduate

Undergraduate

School of Dentistry
School of Medicine

School of Nursing

Total Undergraduate

Total UM

Legislative  Non-Legislative

Awards Awards
$60,801 $496,000
$66,300 $277,193

$113,235 $796,224
$12,400 $465,739
$71,585 $133,551
$73,775 $215,289

$398,096 $2,383,996

Legislative  Non-Legislative

Awards Awards
$3,225 $0
$2,600 $24,074

$47,700 $145,045
$53,525 $169,119
$451,621 $2,553,115

Legislative
% of Total

11%
19%
12%

3%
35%
26%

14%

Legislative
% of Total

100%
10%

25%

24%

15%
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