University of Maryland

FY 2013 Scholarship Awards

Graduate	Legislative Awards	Non-Legislative Awards	Legislative % of Total
School of Dentistry	\$60,801	\$496,000	11%
School of Law	\$66,300	\$277,193	19%
School of Medicine	\$113,235	\$796,224	12%
School of Nursing	\$12,400	\$465,739	3%
School of Pharmacy	\$71,585	\$133,551	35%
School of Social Work	\$73,775	\$215,289	26%
Total Graduate	\$398,096	\$2,383,996	14%
Undergraduate	Legislative Awards	Non-Legislative Awards	Legislative % of Total
School of Dentistry	\$3,225	\$0	100%
School of Medicine	\$2,600	\$24,074	10%
School of Nursing	\$47,700	\$145,045	25%
Total Undergraduate	\$53,525	\$169,119	24%
Total UM	\$451,621	\$2,553,115	15%